PLES
PIANO
Aula

Ex S.E.
48
49
50
51
52

SO CENTRALE
TERRA
Classe

3J
2]
2R
3R
5R
4R

PLESSO ORIGLIONE

PIANO

Aula

36
37
38
39

PRIMO

Classe

5Y
1y
3Y
5E

ALLOCAZIONE CLASSI

SEZIONIE-F-J-R-=-Y

PIANO PRIMO

Aula Classe

53
54
55
56
57
58

2F
4F
5F
1F
3F
1R

PIANO SECONDO

Aula Classe

40
41
42
43

4]
1J
4Y
2Y

PIANO SECONDO

Aula Classe

59 3E
61 4E
31 1E
34 2E

PLESSO PROTONOTARO
PIANO PRIMO
Aula Classe

31 5J



